10.

11.

TUCKERTON BOROUGH LAND USED BOARD
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
06-15-23

CALL MEETING TO ORDER — CHAIRMAN

FLAG SALUTE - CHAIRMAN

OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT STATEMENT - SECRETARY

“PROVISIONS OF THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT HAVE BEEN COMPLIED
WITH AS NOTICE WAS PUBLISHED IN THE BEACON AND THE ASBURY PARK
PRESS STATING THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE OF THIS MEETING.”

ROLL CALL - SECRETARY

MINUTES — MAY 2023

INVOICES - SECRETARY

CORRESPONDENCE - SECRETARY

OLD BUSINESS

INFORMAL DISCUSSION

PUBLIC PORTION

ADJOURMENT

**AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE**



MEMORANDUM

JUNE 12, 2023

TO: LAND USE BOARD
FROM: SAMANTHA HOLLBERG
INVOICES

WOODLAND, MCCOY & SHINN, LLC - $900.00

5/18/23 706079 SHELTERED COVE MARINA
5/18/23 706083 193 FLAMINGO, LLC

5/18/23 706109 MICKEY’S PORT OF CALL
6/09/23 106201 MICKEYS PORT OF CALL
6/09/23 706198 GENERAL REP — MAY 2023
OLDER INVOICES - WOODLAND, MCCOY & SHINN
6/06/23 706200 OLD HOME SOCIETY/BRADY
6/06/23 706197 OCEAN INC. - VARIANCE

T&M ASSOCIATES - $533.00
5/24/23 VP443870  MICKEY’S PORT OF CALL
CORRESPONDENCE

193 FLAMINGO LLC. — LETTER OF COMPLETENESS

$150.00
$50.00

$700.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$533.00



